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-- #1 --
** Finished **

Ln=5 h=84 225 Yana Warren

Ln=6 h=78 179 Patrick Brando

Ln=4 h=117 199 Chloe Bulls

Ln=9 h=45 191 Antonio Williams

Ln=8 h=41 210 Janet Colon

Ln=7 h=49 177 Victoria King

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=6 h=61 216 Zoe Bowers

257 Yana Warren

198 Chloe Bulls

201 Janet Colon

222 Zoe Bowers

248 Yana Warren

215 Zoe Bowers

$30 Yana Warren
$10 Zoe Bowers

-- #2 --
** Finished **

Ln=7 h=57 224 Diana King

Ln=8 h=54 173 Ethan Chaney

Ln=4 h=147 232 Claire Elmore

Ln=4 h=117 199 Chloe Bulls

Ln=2 h=156 198 RJ Jackson

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=5 h=84 225 Yana Warren

Ln=1 h=164 216 Julian Bulls

185 Diana King

220 Claire Elmore

180 RJ Jackson

257 Yana Warren

236 Claire Elmore

248 Yana Warren

$30 Yana Warren
$10 Claire Elmore

-- #3 --
** Finished **

Ln=5 h=84 225 Yana Warren

-- *** BYE

Ln=1 h=124 181 Izzy Evans

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=7 h=57 224 Diana King

Ln=1 h=164 216 Julian Bulls

Ln=8 h=54 173 Ethan Chaney

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

257 Yana Warren

211 Izzy Evans

185 Diana King

200 Ethan Chaney

248 Yana Warren

167 Ethan Chaney

$25 Yana Warren
$10 Ethan Chaney

-- #4 --
** Finished **

Ln=4 h=117 199 Chloe Bulls

Ln=10 h=45 189 K'Shaun Bland

Ln=6 h=61 216 Zoe Bowers

Ln=7 h=57 224 Diana King

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=8 h=54 173 Ethan Chaney

Ln=2 h=156 198 RJ Jackson

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

198 Chloe Bulls

185 Diana King

200 Ethan Chaney

180 RJ Jackson

180 Chloe Bulls

167 Ethan Chaney

$30 Chloe Bulls
$10 Ethan Chaney
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-- #5 --
** Finished **

Ln=6 h=61 216 Zoe Bowers

Ln=7 h=49 177 Victoria King

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

-- *** BYE

Ln=8 h=41 210 Janet Colon

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

Ln=1 h=113 235 A'Ja Ampey

Ln=8 h=14 182 Christopher McDaniel

222 Zoe Bowers

166 Carson Wilker

201 Janet Colon

233 A'Ja Ampey

215 Zoe Bowers

225 A'Ja Ampey

$25 A'Ja Ampey
$10 Zoe Bowers

-- #6 --
** Finished **

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

Ln=9 h=45 191 Antonio Williams

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=5 h=68 189 Kahlsha Kilgore

Ln=8 h=48 222 Madalynn Sebera

Ln=8 h=14 182 Christopher McDaniel

Ln=3 h=119 216 Rowan Fitzpatrick

Ln=7 h=57 224 Diana King

195 Antonio Willia

198 Kahlsha Kilgo

205 Madalynn Seb

185 Diana King

226 Kahlsha Kilgo

196 Madalynn Seb

$30 Kahlsha Kilgore
$10 Madalynn Sebera

-- #7 --
** Finished **

Ln=9 h=45 191 Antonio Williams

Ln=7 h=41 207 Kingston Overby

Ln=1 h=164 216 Julian Bulls

Ln=8 h=54 173 Ethan Chaney

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

Ln=8 h=48 222 Madalynn Sebera

Ln=6 h=61 216 Zoe Bowers

Ln=5 h=84 225 Yana Warren

158 Kingston Over

227 Julian Bulls

205 Madalynn Seb

257 Yana Warren

226 Julian Bulls

248 Yana Warren

$30 Yana Warren
$10 Julian Bulls

-- #8 --
** Finished **

Ln=5 h=84 225 Yana Warren

Ln=3 h=119 216 Rowan Fitzpatrick

Ln=1 h=164 216 Julian Bulls

Ln=7 h=41 207 Kingston Overby

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=10 h=45 189 K'Shaun Bland

Ln=8 h=54 173 Ethan Chaney

Ln=7 h=49 177 Victoria King

257 Yana Warren

227 Julian Bulls

164 K'Shaun Bland

194 Victoria King

248 Yana Warren

185 Victoria King

$30 Yana Warren
$10 Victoria King
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-- #9 --
** Finished **

Ln=8 h=48 222 Madalynn Sebera

Ln=7 h=49 177 Victoria King

Ln=1 h=113 235 A'Ja Ampey

Ln=4 h=117 199 Chloe Bulls

Ln=3 h=107 196 Tristan Gravely

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=5 h=84 225 Yana Warren

Ln=8 h=41 210 Janet Colon

205 Madalynn Seb

233 A'Ja Ampey

193 Tristan Gravel

257 Yana Warren

225 A'Ja Ampey

248 Yana Warren

$30 Yana Warren
$10 A'Ja Ampey

-- #10 --
** Finished **

Ln=5 h=90 171 SJ Swearengin

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

Ln=5 h=68 189 Kahlsha Kilgore

Ln=8 h=14 182 Christopher McDaniel

Ln=1 h=113 235 A'Ja Ampey

Ln=7 h=41 207 Kingston Overby

Ln=8 h=48 222 Madalynn Sebera

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

159 SJ Swearengin

198 Kahlsha Kilgo

233 A'Ja Ampey

205 Madalynn Seb

226 Kahlsha Kilgo

225 A'Ja Ampey

$30 Kahlsha Kilgore
$10 A'Ja Ampey

-- #11 --
** Finished **

Ln=8 h=41 210 Janet Colon

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=10 h=45 189 K'Shaun Bland

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

Ln=2 h=108 203 Jeremiah Johnson

Ln=7 h=41 207 Kingston Overby

Ln=8 h=14 182 Christopher McDaniel

Ln=9 h=45 191 Antonio Williams

201 Janet Colon

164 K'Shaun Bland

158 Kingston Over

195 Antonio Willia

199 Janet Colon

214 Antonio Willia

$30 Antonio Williams
$10 Janet Colon

-- #12 --
** Finished **

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=9 h=45 191 Antonio Williams

Ln=1 h=164 216 Julian Bulls

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

Ln=1 h=124 181 Izzy Evans

Ln=7 h=57 224 Diana King

Ln=7 h=41 207 Kingston Overby

-- *** BYE

195 Antonio Willia

227 Julian Bulls

185 Diana King

158 Kingston Over

226 Julian Bulls

183 Diana King

$25 Julian Bulls
$10 Diana King
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$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap
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-- #13 --
** Finished **

Ln=7 h=49 177 Victoria King

Ln=5 h=68 189 Kahlsha Kilgore

Ln=9 h=38 190 Dawson Killmon

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=1 h=124 181 Izzy Evans

Ln=5 h=84 225 Yana Warren

Ln=8 h=14 182 Christopher McDaniel

Ln=8 h=54 173 Ethan Chaney

198 Kahlsha Kilgo

183 Dawson Killmo

257 Yana Warren

193 Christopher M

226 Kahlsha Kilgor

248 Yana Warren

$30 Yana Warren
$10 Kahlsha Kilgore

-- #14 --
** Finished **

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=5 h=90 171 SJ Swearengin

Ln=1 h=113 235 A'Ja Ampey

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

Ln=7 h=49 177 Victoria King

Ln=2 h=156 198 RJ Jackson

Ln=4 h=117 199 Chloe Bulls

Ln=5 h=68 189 Kahlsha Kilgore

159 SJ Swearengin

233 A'Ja Ampey

180 RJ Jackson

198 Chloe Bulls

225 A'Ja Ampey

180 Chloe Bulls

$30 A'Ja Ampey
$10 Chloe Bulls

-- #15 --
** Finished **

Ln=2 h=108 203 Jeremiah Johnson

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

Ln=5 h=84 225 Yana Warren

Ln=1 h=113 235 A'Ja Ampey

Ln=2 h=156 198 RJ Jackson

Ln=8 h=14 182 Christopher McDaniel

Ln=7 h=41 207 Kingston Overby

Ln=10 h=45 189 K'Shaun Bland

209 Jeremiah John

233 A'Ja Ampey

180 RJ Jackson

158 Kingston Over

225 A'Ja Ampey

191 RJ Jackson

$30 A'Ja Ampey
$10 RJ Jackson

-- #16 --
** Finished **

Ln=1 h=124 181 Izzy Evans

Ln=10 h=50 164 Mikayla Jones

Ln=10 h=24 146 Carson Wilkerson

-- *** BYE

Ln=8 h=41 210 Janet Colon

Ln=4 h=117 199 Chloe Bulls

Ln=7 h=57 224 Diana King

Ln=5 h=68 189 Kahlsha Kilgore

211 Izzy Evans

166 Carson Wilker

201 Janet Colon

185 Diana King

183 Izzy Evans

199 Janet Colon

$25 Janet Colon
$10 Izzy Evans

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Sean McDaniel  2025 End of Season04/13/2025  11:30 AM  Page 4 of 4



 

Bracket Diagrams04/13/2025 Page 1

Sunday     1:00 PM
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-- #1 --
** Finished **

Ln=10 h=6 230 Aaron Moore

Ln=6 h=55 162 Aniyah Smith

Ln=1 h=128 219 Skylar Paluch

-- *** BYE

Ln=6 h=28 155 Prince Graves

Ln=3 h=153 203 Athena Rice-Hughes

Ln=7 h=95 215 Thomas Weirich II

Ln=7 h=48 185 Sakai Brown

241 Aaron Moore

203 Skylar Paluch

255 Athena Rice-

229 Thomas Weiric

191 Aaron Moore

215 Athena Rice-

$25 Athena Rice-Hug
$10 Aaron Moore

-- #2 --
** Finished **

Ln=9 h=91 174 Dimitri Bomhold

Ln=6 h=28 155 Prince Graves

Ln=5 h=106 199 Syndey Knowles

Ln=6 h=83 169 Bobby King-Williams

Ln=10 h=6 230 Aaron Moore

Ln=10 h=29 161 Brandon Pugh

Ln=9 h=41 143 Maddox Lowery

Ln=7 h=48 185 Sakai Brown

204 Dimitri Bomhol

226 Syndey Know

241 Aaron Moore

260 Sakai Brown

230 Syndey Know

200 Sakai Brown

$30 Syndey Knowles
$10 Sakai Brown

-- #3 --
** Finished **

Ln=10 h=56 186 John Carrington

Ln=10 h=29 161 Brandon Pugh

Ln=6 h=83 169 Bobby King-Williams

Ln=4 h=117 227 Keaton Groves

Ln=6 h=28 155 Prince Graves

Ln=2 h=122 255 Aiden Crawley

Ln=6 h=105 229 Collin Paluch

Ln=10 h=6 230 Aaron Moore

191 John Carringto

224 Keaton Grove

226 Aiden Crawley

241 Aaron Moore

198 Keaton Grove

191 Aaron Moore

$30 Keaton Groves
$10 Aaron Moore

-- #4 --
** Finished **

Ln=7 h=95 215 Thomas Weirich II

Ln=1 h=128 219 Skylar Paluch

Ln=3 h=153 203 Athena Rice-Hughes

Ln=7 h=48 185 Sakai Brown

Ln=9 h=60 195 Peyton Harmon

-- *** BYE

Ln=6 h=28 155 Prince Graves

Ln=10 h=29 161 Brandon Pugh

203 Skylar Paluch

255 Athena Rice-

210 Peyton Harmo

175 Brandon Pugh

215 Athena Rice-

189 Peyton Harmo

$25 Athena Rice-Hug
$10 Peyton Harmon

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Sean McDaniel  2025 End of Season04/13/2025  3:26 PM  Page 1 of 2
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-- #5 --
** Finished **

Ln=6 h=28 155 Prince Graves

Ln=9 h=41 143 Maddox Lowery

Ln=6 h=83 169 Bobby King-Williams

-- *** BYE

Ln=10 h=29 161 Brandon Pugh

Ln=9 h=60 195 Peyton Harmon

Ln=6 h=105 229 Collin Paluch

Ln=1 h=128 219 Skylar Paluch

206 Prince Graves

165 Bobby King-Wi

210 Peyton Harmo

196 Collin Paluch

239 Prince Graves

189 Peyton Harmo

$25 Prince Graves
$10 Peyton Harmon

-- #6 --
** Finished **

Ln=9 h=60 195 Peyton Harmon

Ln=6 h=105 229 Collin Paluch

Ln=10 h=56 186 John Carrington

Ln=8 h=70 191 Solomon Spencer

Ln=9 h=91 174 Dimitri Bomhold

Ln=6 h=83 169 Bobby King-Williams

Ln=6 h=28 155 Prince Graves

Ln=3 h=112 226 Kyani Donahue

196 Collin Paluch

214 Solomon Spe

204 Dimitri Bomhol

206 Kyani Donahu

227 Solomon Spen

240 Kyani Donahu

$30 Kyani Donahue
$10 Solomon Spence

-- #7 --
** Finished **

Ln=10 h=29 161 Brandon Pugh

Ln=7 h=48 185 Sakai Brown

Ln=10 h=56 186 John Carrington

Ln=9 h=91 174 Dimitri Bomhold

Ln=4 h=117 227 Keaton Groves

Ln=6 h=28 155 Prince Graves

Ln=6 h=83 169 Bobby King-Williams

Ln=1 h=161 222 Kalif Woods

260 Sakai Brown

191 John Carringto

224 Keaton Grove

194 Kalif Woods

200 Sakai Brown

198 Keaton Groves

$30 Sakai Brown
$10 Keaton Groves

-- #8 --
** Finished **

Ln=3 h=153 203 Athena Rice-Hughes

Ln=9 h=60 195 Peyton Harmon

Ln=2 h=159 227 Jensen Clark

Ln=10 h=6 230 Aaron Moore

Ln=6 h=83 169 Bobby King-Williams

Ln=10 h=29 161 Brandon Pugh

Ln=6 h=55 162 Aniyah Smith

Ln=6 h=28 155 Prince Graves

255 Athena Rice-

241 Aaron Moore

165 Bobby King-Wi

233 Aniyah Smith

215 Athena Rice-H

242 Aniyah Smith

$30 Aniyah Smith
$10 Athena Rice-Hug

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Sean McDaniel  2025 End of Season04/13/2025  3:26 PM  Page 2 of 2



 2025 End of Season Page 1

Sunday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12
Tournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1 (0-100)
Event Game Game Game Game Series Home
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total HDCP Center
1 Athena Rice-Hughes 153 50 102 62 97 311 923 TenStrike
2 Kooper Bush 108 122 144 133 89 488 920 Hopewell Bowling Center
3 Aiden Crawley 122 133 104 88 98 423 911 TenStrike
4 A'Ja Ampey 113 122 120 112 97 451 903 Hopewell Bowling Center
5 Claire Elmore 147 85 73 89 67 314 902 Hopewell Bowling Center
6 Julian Bulls 164 52 63 62 60 237 893 The Bowling Alley
7 Jensen Clark 159 68 61 70 47 246 882 TenStrike
7 Keaton Groves 117 110 107 81 116 414 882 TenStrike
9 Kalif Woods 161 61 33 71 62 227 871 TenStrike

10 Skylar Paluch 128 91 75 86 103 355 867 The Bowling Alley
11 Kyani Donahue 112 114 94 128 79 415 863 TenStrike
12 Collin Paluch 105 124 91 132 91 438 858 The Bowling Alley
13 Rowan Fitzpatrick 119 97 85 101 98 381 857 Hopewell Bowling Center
14 Max Ramos 147 80 58 69 57 264 852 The Bowling Alley
15 Blake Norman 109 124 111 88 90 413 849 The Bowling Alley
16 Syndey Knowles 106 93 120 124 74 411 835 TenStrike
17 Makeda Freeman 112 98 93 101 86 378 826 The Bowling Alley
18 Heaven Zuna 119 90 70 84 105 349 825 The Bowling Alley
19 Jeremiah Johnson 108 95 101 89 98 383 815 Holiday Bowl
20 Sophia Harris 112 79 82 93 107 361 809 The Bowling Alley
21 Bryan Harris 121 74 69 97 82 322 806 The Bowling Alley
22 Chloe Bulls 117 82 81 63 91 317 785 TenStrike
23 Jackson Mitchell 153 39 52 48 23 162 774 Hopewell Bowling Center
24 Izzy Evans 124 57 87 59 66 269 765 The Bowling Alley
25 Tristan Gravely 107 89 86 77 73 325 753 TenStrike
26 RJ Jackson 156 42 24 35 17 118 742 The Bowling Alley
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2025 End of Season Page 2

Tournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2 (101-145)

Event Game Game Game Game Series Home
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total HDCP Center
1 Yana Warren 84 141 173 164 106 584 920 Hopewell Bowling Center
2 Solomon Spencer 70 121 144 157 216 638 918 TenStrike
3 Samantha Davis 93 126 132 123 159 540 912 The Bowling Alley
4 Thomas Weirich II 95 120 134 102 110 466 846 TenStrike
5 Peyton Harmon 60 135 150 129 188 602 842 Holiday Bowl
6 Zoe Bowers 61 155 161 154 122 592 836 Hopewell Bowling Center
7 Diana King 57 167 128 126 181 602 830 TenStrike
8 Aniyah Smith 55 107 178 187 135 607 827 TenStrike
9 Kahlsha Kilgore 68 121 130 158 143 552 824 TenStrike

10 Keeley Wilcox 96 127 83 117 97 424 808 The Bowling Alley
11 Jakobi Bush 85 117 141 119 76 453 793 Hopewell Bowling Center
12 Alani Parsons 88 116 130 79 106 431 783 The Bowling Alley
13 Ashley Blansfield 85 107 100 123 111 441 781 The Bowling Alley
14 SJ Swearengin 90 81 69 127 141 418 778 Holiday Bowl
15 Patrick Brando 78 101 121 120 117 459 771 TenStrike
16 Dimitri Bomhold 91 83 113 86 114 396 760 TenStrike
17 John Carrington 56 130 135 130 119 514 738 TenStrike
18 Bobby King-Williams 83 86 82 87 139 394 726 TenStrike
19 Driona Roach 76 304 The Bowling Alley
20 Andriko Roach 55 220 The Bowling Alley
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2025 End of Season Page 3

Tournament Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: Division 3 (146-200)

Event Game Game Game Game Series Home
PlaceBowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total HDCP Center
1 Aaron Moore 6 224 235 185 181 825 849 TenStrike
2 Sakai Brown 48 137 212 152 154 655 847 The Bowling Alley
3 Christopher McDaniel 14 168 179 233 205 785 841 Holiday Bowl
4 Madalynn Sebera 48 174 157 148 166 645 837 Hopewell Bowling Center
5 Prince Graves 28 127 178 211 193 709 821 The Bowling Alley
6 Antonio Williams 45 146 150 169 153 618 798 TenStrike
7 Janet Colon 41 169 160 158 143 630 794 TenStrike
8 Maurice Cooper 26 229 129 154 174 686 790 The Bowling Alley
9 Victoria King 49 128 145 136 163 572 768 TenStrike

10 Amar'e Freeman 44 133 168 164 123 588 764 The Bowling Alley
11 Ethan Chaney 54 119 146 113 149 527 743 The Bowling Alley
12 Mikayla Jones 50 114 124 153 151 542 742 Hopewell Bowling Center
13 Joshua Morales 5 211 176 184 125 696 716 The Bowling Alley
14 Kingston Overby 41 166 117 151 112 546 710 Holiday Bowl
15 Brandon Pugh 29 132 146 172 137 587 703 Holiday Bowl
16 Dawson Killmon 38 152 145 95 155 547 699 TenStrike
17 Carson Wilkerson 24 122 142 168 140 572 668 Hopewell Bowling Center
18 K'Shaun Bland 45 144 119 113 96 472 652 The Bowling Alley
19 Maddox Lowery 41 102 139 115 127 483 647 The Bowling Alley
20 Leonard Draft Jr 53 106 156 125 387 599 TenStrike
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2025 End of Season Page 4

Tournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
" Scratch  Division 1: Division 1 (0-100)

Event Game Game Game Game Home
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Center
1 Kooper Bush 488 Hopewell Bowling Center

Singles 122 144 133 89 488

2 A'Ja Ampey 451 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 122 120 112 97 451

3 Collin Paluch 438 The Bowling Alley
Singles 124 91 132 91 438

4 Aiden Crawley 423 TenStrike
Singles 133 104 88 98 423

5 Kyani Donahue 415 TenStrike
Singles 114 94 128 79 415

6 Keaton Groves 414 TenStrike
Singles 110 107 81 116 414

7 Blake Norman 413 The Bowling Alley
Singles 124 111 88 90 413

8 Syndey Knowles 411 TenStrike
Singles 93 120 124 74 411

9 Jeremiah Johnson 383 Holiday Bowl
Singles 95 101 89 98 383

10 Rowan Fitzpatrick 381 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 97 85 101 98 381

11 Makeda Freeman 378 The Bowling Alley
Singles 98 93 101 86 378

12 Sophia Harris 361 The Bowling Alley
Singles 79 82 93 107 361

13 Skylar Paluch 355 The Bowling Alley
Singles 91 75 86 103 355

14 Heaven Zuna 349 The Bowling Alley
Singles 90 70 84 105 349

15 Tristan Gravely 325 TenStrike
Singles 89 86 77 73 325

16 Bryan Harris 322 The Bowling Alley
Singles 74 69 97 82 322

17 Chloe Bulls 317 TenStrike
Singles 82 81 63 91 317

18 Claire Elmore 314 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 85 73 89 67 314

19 Izzy Evans 269 The Bowling Alley
Singles 57 87 59 66 269

20 Max Ramos 264 The Bowling Alley
Singles 80 58 69 57 264

21 Julian Bulls 237 The Bowling Alley
Singles 52 63 62 60 237

22 Jackson Mitchell 162 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 39 52 48 23 162

23 RJ Jackson 118 The Bowling Alley
Singles 42 24 35 17 118
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2025 End of Season Page 5

Tournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
" Scratch  Division 2: Division 2 (101-145)

Event Game Game Game Game Home
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Center
1 Solomon Spencer 638 TenStrike

Singles 121 144 157 216 638

2 Aniyah Smith 607 TenStrike
Singles 107 178 187 135 607

3 Peyton Harmon 602 Holiday Bowl
Singles 135 150 129 188 602

3 Diana King 602 TenStrike
Singles 167 128 126 181 602

5 Zoe Bowers 592 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 155 161 154 122 592

6 Yana Warren 584 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 141 173 164 106 584

7 Kahlsha Kilgore 552 TenStrike
Singles 121 130 158 143 552

8 Samantha Davis 540 The Bowling Alley
Singles 126 132 123 159 540

9 John Carrington 514 TenStrike
Singles 130 135 130 119 514

10 Thomas Weirich II 466 TenStrike
Singles 120 134 102 110 466

11 Patrick Brando 459 TenStrike
Singles 101 121 120 117 459

12 Jakobi Bush 453 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 117 141 119 76 453

13 Ashley Blansfield 441 The Bowling Alley
Singles 107 100 123 111 441

14 Alani Parsons 431 The Bowling Alley
Singles 116 130 79 106 431

15 Keeley Wilcox 424 The Bowling Alley
Singles 127 83 117 97 424

16 SJ Swearengin 418 Holiday Bowl
Singles 81 69 127 141 418

17 Dimitri Bomhold 396 TenStrike
Singles 83 113 86 114 396

18 Bobby King-Williams 394 TenStrike
Singles 86 82 87 139 394

19 Driona Roach The Bowling Alley
Singles 0 0 0 0

19 Andriko Roach The Bowling Alley
Singles 0 0 0 0
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2025 End of Season Page 6

Tournament Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
" Scratch  Division 3: Division 3 (146-200)

Event Game Game Game Game Home
PlaceBowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Center
1 Aaron Moore 825 TenStrike

Singles 224 235 185 181 825

2 Christopher McDaniel 785 Holiday Bowl
Singles 168 179 233 205 785

3 Prince Graves 709 The Bowling Alley
Singles 127 178 211 193 709

4 Joshua Morales 696 The Bowling Alley
Singles 211 176 184 125 696

5 Maurice Cooper 686 The Bowling Alley
Singles 229 129 154 174 686

6 Sakai Brown 655 The Bowling Alley
Singles 137 212 152 154 655

7 Madalynn Sebera 645 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 174 157 148 166 645

8 Janet Colon 630 TenStrike
Singles 169 160 158 143 630

9 Antonio Williams 618 TenStrike
Singles 146 150 169 153 618

10 Amar'e Freeman 588 The Bowling Alley
Singles 133 168 164 123 588

11 Brandon Pugh 587 Holiday Bowl
Singles 132 146 172 137 587

12 Victoria King 572 TenStrike
Singles 128 145 136 163 572

12 Carson Wilkerson 572 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 122 142 168 140 572

14 Dawson Killmon 547 TenStrike
Singles 152 145 95 155 547

15 Kingston Overby 546 Holiday Bowl
Singles 166 117 151 112 546

16 Mikayla Jones 542 Hopewell Bowling Center
Singles 114 124 153 151 542

17 Ethan Chaney 527 The Bowling Alley
Singles 119 146 113 149 527

18 Maddox Lowery 483 The Bowling Alley
Singles 102 139 115 127 483

19 K'Shaun Bland 472 The Bowling Alley
Singles 144 119 113 96 472

20 Leonard Draft Jr 387 TenStrike
Singles 0 106 156 125 387
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2025 ARUSBC End of Season Scholarship Tournament 

Scholarship List – Hopewell Bowling Center – April 13, 2025 

 
----- Singles Event ----- 

Division 1 

1. Athena Rice-Hughes 923  $186 
2. Kooper Bush  920  $90 
3. Aiden Crawley  911  $70 
4. A’Ja Ampey   903  $50 
5. Claire Elmore  902  $40 
6. Julian Bulls   893  $30 

Division 2 

1. Yana Warren  920  $165 
2. Solomon Spencer  918  $80 
3. Samantha Davis  912  $60 
4. Thomas Weirich II  846  $45 
5. Peyton Harmon  842  $30 

Division 3 

1. Aaron Moore  849  $165 
2. Sakai Brown  847  $80 
3. Christopher McDaniel 841  $60 
4. Madalynn Sebera  837  $45 
5. Prince Graves  821  $30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2025 ARUSBC End of Season Scholarship Tournament 

Scholarship List – Hopewell Bowling Center – April 13, 2025 

 
----- Optional Scratch ----- 

Division 1 

1. Kooper Bush   488  $70 
2. A’Ja Ampey   451  $30 
3. Collin Paluch   438  $18 
4. Aiden Crawley   423  $15 
5. Kyani Donahue   415  $12 
6. Keaton Groves   414  $10 

Division 2 

1. Solomon Spencer  638  $55 
2. Aniyah Smith   607  $25 
3. (TIE) Peyton Harmon  602  $20 
3. (TIE) Diana King   602  $20 
5. Zoe Bowers   592  $10 

Division 3 

1. Aaron Moore   825  $55 
2. Christopher McDaniel  785  $25 
3. Prince Graves   709  $23 
4. Joshua Morales   696  $17 
5. Maurice Cooper  686  $10 

     

Total Scholarships for Tournament $1641  

 


